Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Kathleen Harrington

Office sought or ballot question City Council President At Large District ROCchester, MN
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
A'ssociation or corporation report from 7-30-20 to 10-23-20
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 28,673.52 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND 2 327.47
IN-KIND + ¢ 349.68
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 20,023.20

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpaose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Exhibit 1 ToTAL | $43,921.67

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. Kyu) ‘,; L&L“- /0 320
4 Signature Date

Printed Name Brad Becker, Treasurer  yejephone 507-259-2928  gmaii if available)
Address Rochester, MN 55901




Donors Exceeding $100

Name
Bill Killmer

Tony Williams

North Central States Regional
Council Carpenters PAC reg.
#30561

Frank and Bonnie Kottschade
Carpenters Local 322

Janet Hale

Barb Hexum

U Johnson

Judith Johnson

Nelson Leung

William Brendan Harrington
John Knapp

Eve Dryer

James Rogers

Janet Richert

Natalie Victoria

Carpenters Local 464

Steve Yaggy

Lucy Bishop
Bruce Kaskubar
Chad Weaver

La Vonne Zietlow
Tessa Leung

Chris Gade

Mike Busch

Ahmad Siddiqui
Kathleen Harrington

In Kind Donations
Joe Powers
Bruce Kaskubar

Loan to Campaign from
Kathleen Harrington

Disbursements
Date

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Address
Alexandria, VA

Clyde Hill, WA

St. Paul, MN

Rochester, MN
St. Paul, MN
McClean, VA
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
McLean, VA
St. Paul, MN
Marlton, NJ
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Mankato, MN
Rochester, MN

Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Onalaska, W!

Rochester, MN

Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN

Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN

Purpose
Billboards
Facebook ads & Google items
Donation transaction fees
Postcard mailings
Banners, mailing, yard signs

8/3/2020 Postage, postcards, mailing
8/28/2020 Postcards, signs
9/14/2020 Campaign shirts and stickers

Various

Radio ads

9/30/2020 Postage, postcards, mailing

10/7/2020 Signposts, misc

10/8/2020 Digital Advertising
10/10/2020 Sign advertising

Various

Misc, food, flowers, bank fee

TOTAL

EXHIBIT 1
Kathleen Harrington Report 10-23-20

Employer/OCC if Self-Employed
Mortgage Banker's
Association/Executive
W2A/Public Affairs Consultant

NA

Undisclosed

NA

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Retired

Retired

Mayo Clinic, Rochester/Physician
Retired

Retired

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Retired

Victorias/co-owner

NA

Steve Yaggy Specialized Truck Service
Inc./President

Bishop Mgmt LLC/Owner

Retired

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Grand Rounds Brewing Company,
LLC/Owner

Mayo Clinic/Healthcare Admin
Realtor

Retired

Chamber of Commerce/President

Powers Ventures/Owner
Retired

Amount
17,500.00
457.15
340.84
2,653.09
6,394.33
5,541.72
450.58
292.72
906.00
3,830.60
322.67
5,000.00
80.00
151.97
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43,921.67

Contribution Amount
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500.00
250.00

500.00

400.00
600.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
700.00
250.00
250.00
180.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
150.00

350.00
1,000.00
350.00
500.00
250.00

700.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
13,822.52

200.00

149.68

Loan Amount

15,000.00

Date of Contribution

8/5/2020
8/6/2020

8/11/2020

8/11/2020

9/3/2020
9/12/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020

9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/25/2020
9/25/2020
9/29/2020

9/29/2020
10/2/2020
10/8/2020
10/11/2020
Various

10/19/2020
8/7/2020

b

v



