CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or	ballot question City C	ouncil President At Large	District Ro	chester, MN
ype of	Cand	idate report	Period of time	covered by report:
port		paign committee report		,
		ciation or corporation report	7-30-2	20 _{to} 10-23-20
		report	from <u>1 00 2</u>	to 10 20 20
noney or in-kind intributions fron) rather than contributor. So a single source that excees elf-employed, amount and description of the second secon	CONTRIBUTIONS RECE during the period of time covered the note on contribution limits on the ded \$100 during the calendar year, ate for these contributions. 3,673.52 TOTA 49.68 9,023.20	by this report. Contrib he back of this form. Use	e a separate sheet to item
tach additiona	unt, date and purpose fo Il sheets if necessary.	DISBURSEMENTS r all disbursements made during	the period of time co	
Date		Purpose		Amount
	See Exhibit 1		TOTAL	\$43,921.67
-	ust list any media projec Submit a separate repo	DRPORATE PROJECT EXPENT t or corporate message project rt for each project. Attach addit	for which contribution	
Date	Purpose		nd Address ecipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL	
ertify that this	is a full and true stateme	ent. Brad Rul		10-23-20
, and and	I will write bit bits of bid blaiffly	Signature		Date
	11B 1 T		2000	- 444
P	rad Recker Treast	Jrer - 1 507-254-1	/9/8 E	1 1 1 3
	rad Becker, Treasuester, MN 55901	rer Telephone 507-259-2	Email (if avai	lable)

EXHIBIT 1Kathleen Harrington Report 10-23-20

Donors Exceeding \$100

Name Bill Killmer	Address Alexandria, VA	Employer/OCC if Self-Employed Mortgage Banker's	Contrib	ution Amount	Date of Contribution
		Association/Executive	\$	500.00	8/5/2020
Tony Williams North Central States Regional Council Carpenters PAC reg.	Clyde Hill, WA	W2A/Public Affairs Consultant	\$	250.00	8/6/2020
#30561	St. Paul, MN	NA	\$	500.00	8/11/2020
Frank and Bonnie Kottschade	Rochester, MN	Undisclosed	\$	400.00	8/11/2020
Carpenters Local 322	St. Paul, MN	NA	\$	600.00	9/3/2020
Janet Hale	McClean, VA	Undisclosed	\$	200.00	9/12/2020
Barb Hexum	Rochester, MN	Undisclosed	\$	500.00	9/14/2020
LJ Johnson	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	200.00	9/14/2020
Judith Johnson	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	200.00	9/14/2020
Nelson Leung	Rochester, MN	Mayo Clinic, Rochester/Physician	\$	700.00	9/14/2020
William Brendan Harrington	McLean, VA	Retired	\$	250.00	9/14/2020
John Knapp	St. Paul, MN	Retired	\$	250.00	9/16/2020
Eve Dryer	Marlton, NJ	Undisclosed	\$	180.00	9/16/2020
James Rogers	Rochester, MN	Undisclosed	\$	1,000.00	9/18/2020
Janet Richert	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	250.00	9/18/2020
Natalie Victoria	Rochester, MN	Victorias/co-owner	\$	250.00	9/23/2020
Carpenters Local 464	Mankato, MN	NA	\$	150.00	9/23/2020
Steve Yaggy	Rochester, MN	Steve Yaggy Specialized Truck Service			
		Inc./President	\$	350.00	9/24/2020
Lucy Bishop	Rochester, MN	Bishop Mgmt LLC/Owner	\$	1,000.00	9/24/2020
Bruce Kaskubar	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	350.00	9/25/2020
Chad Weaver	Rochester, MN	Undisclosed	\$	500.00	9/25/2020
La Vonne Zietlow	Onalaska, WI	Undisclosed	\$	250.00	9/29/2020
Tessa Leung	Rochester, MN	Grand Rounds Brewing Company,			
		LLC/Owner	\$	700.00	9/29/2020
Chris Gade	Rochester, MN	Mayo Clinic/Healthcare Admin	\$	250.00	10/2/2020
Mike Busch	Rochester, MN	Realtor	\$	500.00	10/8/2020
Ahmad Siddiqui	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	250.00	10/11/2020
Kathleen Harrington	Rochester, MN	Chamber of Commerce/President	\$	13,922.52	Various
In Kind Donations					
Joe Powers	Rochester, MN	Powers Ventures/Owner	\$	200.00	10/19/2020
Bruce Kaskubar	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$	149.68	8/7/2020

Loan Amount

Loan to Campaign from \$ 15,000.00

Disbursements

	Date	Purpose	Amount
Various		Billboards	\$ 17,500.00
Various		Facebook ads & Google items	\$ 457.15
Various		Donation transaction fees	\$ 340.84
Various		Postcard mailings	\$ 2,653.09
Various		Banners, mailing, yard signs	\$ 6,394.33
	8/3/2020	Postage, postcards, mailing	\$ 5,541.72
	8/28/2020	Postcards, signs	\$ 450.58
	9/14/2020	Campaign shirts and stickers	\$ 292.72
Various		Radio ads	\$ 906.00
	9/30/2020	Postage, postcards, mailing	\$ 3,830.60
	10/7/2020	Signposts, misc	\$ 322.67
	10/8/2020	Digital Advertising	\$ 5,000.00
	10/10/2020	Sign advertising	\$ 80.00
Various		Misc, food, flowers, bank fee	\$ 151.97
		TOTAL	\$ 43,921.67

BB 23 20